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Reichs Ford Landfill Pond

This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.

For detailed water service areas consult
the offical Water Service Areas maps

located at:
Community Development Division

Frederick County Government
30 North Market St.

Frederick, MD 21701
301-600-2324

Water
Service
Areas

-

NPS- No Planned
         Service

W-1- Connected
W-3- 1-3 Years
W-4- 4-6 Years
W-5- 7-10 Years
PS- Planned Service
      11-20 Years
M-U- Multi-Use
        (Private)

October 14, 2014 

Tax Map 87

0 0.1 0.2
Miles



1 4
9

5
6

2 3
87

71706964

36

66

99

62
68

92

67

29

91

61

74

31

94 97 98

34

96

8173
63

95

76
90

52

3332 35
44

79

59
45
37

77

53

83

60

22

80
82

78

50

88

39
47

85

42

89

54 58

12

56

86

51

87

49

30
24

21

4340
48
57

41

10

65

27

1511

25

1413
2018

16

26 2823
19

38

75

46

93

55

84

17

109 110 111
100 101 103 105

113

104 106
108

112

102

08 S-4
DEV

08 PS

 NPS

 NPS

08 PS

 NPS

 NPS NPS

 NPS

 S-1
S-1

93 S-5
DEV

12 S-5
DEV

BALL RD 

REICHS FORD RD 

IJAMSVILLE RD 

RE
EL

S M
ILL

 R
D 

SITE B CIR 

URBANA PIKE 

TA
BL

ER
 R

D 

YARD WASTE CT 

OLD SITE CT 

MUSSETTER RD 

HIN
ES

 RD
 

BA
RT

ON
SV

ILL
E 

RD
 

SH
OP

 LO
OP

 

ENTRANCE RD 

DOUBLETREE CT 

HO
GAN

S H
OPE

 DR
 

LAFAYETTE ST 

JEFFERSON ST 

RE
EL

S M
ILL

 RD
 

0119

0021

0048

0092

0110

0026

0049

0017
0019

0260

0009

0101

0058

0061

0201

0096

0073

0255

0004

0010

0197

0027

0214

0098

0119

0090

0277

0015

0297

0200

0220

0265

0056

0118

0266

0266

0022

0214

0266

0252

0038

0268

0296

0268
0296

0268

0294

0002

0005

0190

0229

0107

0233

0296

0025

0191

0243

0020

0266

0188

0211

0001

0268

0275

0283

0041

0155

0030

0221

0243

0045
0003

0187

0182

0186

0195

0293

0186

0297

0710

0035

0007

0095

0215

0227

0018

0280

0232

0169

0072

0289

0220

0248

0193

0117

0078

0059

0031

0186

0194

0221

0259

0297

0041

0077

0209

0181

0261

0300

0106

0174

0279

0257

0219

0154

0060

0280

0064

0052

0075

0012

0280

0055

0152

0196

0297

0168

0714

0216

0123

0278

0293

0046

0016

0293

0246

0030

0051

0218

0242

0276

0105

0053

0002

0264

0170

0283

0302

0246

0017

0237

0299

0226

0158

0079

0718
0053

0273

0211

0248

0158

0088

0248

0285

0130

0222

0158

0227

0153

0133

0018

0224

0044

0186

0208

0714

0139

0043
0227

0273

0278

0259

0219

0151

0226

0186

0219

0151

0287
0284

0066

0243

0030

0223

0250

0053

0161

0240

0285

0276

0053

0187

0167

0187

0278

0206

0167

0016

0153 0269

0230
0114

0102

0254

0236

0288

0136

0241

0272

0073

0251

0242

0136

0189

0239

0210

0144

0264
291

0252

0187

0274

02510262

0243

0044

0167

0036

0017 

0082

0068

0054

0112

0657

0039

0091

0125

0240

0167

0136 

0036
0223

0273

0292

0203

0291

0137

Reichs Ford Landfill Pond

This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.

For detailed sewer service areas consult
the offical Sewer Service Areas maps

located at:
Community Development Division

Frederick County Government
30 North Market St.

Frederick, MD 21701
301-600-2324
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